## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



## MEDIA RELEASE – FOR RELEASE ON RECEIPT

## Contact:

Craig F. Stanovich, CPCU, CIC, CRM, AU
Austin & Stanovich Risk Managers LLC
1174 Main Street, Holden, MA 01520
cstanovich@austinstanovich.com
508-829-8844 or 888-540-7806 extension 101

## The Society of CIC Recognizes Craig F. Stanovich, CPCU, CIC, CRM, AU for Twenty Years of Leadership

**September 17, 2014 - Holden, MA** - Craig F. Stanovich, CIC of Austin & Stanovich Risk Managers LLC of Holden, Massachusetts was recently honored for his ongoing pledge to education, commitment to excellence, and dedication to the insurance profession. The Society of Certified Insurance Counselors (CIC) recently presented to Mr. Stanovich with a formally-inscribed certificate for his continued participation in the CIC Program.

Earning his CIC designation and maintaining all update requirements for twenty years places Mr. Stanovich in the top one percent of all insurance professionals in the country. "The high standard maintained by Mr. Stanovich not only benefits Austin & Stanovich Risk Managers, but the insurance profession as a whole" said Dr. William T. Hold, CIC, CPCU, CLU, President of the Society of CIC.

The Society of CIC is an organization nationally recognized as a leading continuing education program of insurance professionals. A not-for-profit organization, the Society of CIC is the cornerstone program for The National Alliance for Insurance Education & Research, headquartered in Austin, Texas.